
Payee Name
Secondary 

Owner
Address 1 Address 3 Refund Type Bill # Plate Number Status Transaction # Refund Description

Refund 
Reason

Create 
Date

Authorization 
Date

Tax Jurisdiction Levy Type Change Interest Change

MECK TAX ($69.07) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($25.70) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE ($20.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($76.57) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($42.15) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($176.75) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($97.29) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($264.93) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($145.82) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($3.05) $0.00
MINT TAX ($1.46) $0.00
MINT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($2.01) $0.00
MINT TAX ($0.95) $0.00
MINT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($233.84) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($128.71) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($12.61) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($7.16) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($38.22) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($21.04) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($38.11) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($20.98) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($185.22) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($101.95) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($4.92) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($2.71) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($18.17) ($0.90)
CHAR TAX ($10.00) ($0.50)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund

MECK TAX ($100.63) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($55.39) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

Pending Refund Report

Primary Owner Address 2 Total Change

HUNTERSVILLE, 
 NC 28078

Adjustment 
>= $100

0077530773 VDL5516 PENDING
BAUGUES, 
MARGARET SUE

BAUGUES, 
MARGARET SUE

BAUGUES, 
LLOYD DEAN

9524 
HIGHTOWER 
OAK ST

($69.07)
($25.70)
($20.00)
$114.77

314534082

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0077530773-
2023-2023-0000-00

Processed 
In Error

7/12/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28205

Adjustment 
>= $100

0059347061 HFF7298 PENDING
BYRD, 
TEYWONIA 
LASHALL

BYRD, 
TEYWONIA 
LASHALL

3123 N 
DAVIDSON ST

STE 301

($76.57)
($42.15)

$0.00
$118.72

314999670

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0059347061-
2023-2023-0000-00

Damage 7/18/2024

CONCORD, NC 
28026

Adjustment 
>= $100

0074661371 KJV1688 PENDING
CABARRUS 
COUNTY

WINSLOW, 
MARK PAUL

PO BOX 707

($176.75)
($97.29)
($30.00)
$304.04

315281727

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0074661371-2023-

Change of 
County

7/22/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28212

Adjustment 
>= $100

0078856547 VA1170 PENDING
CRAWFORD, 
DIANE

CRAWFORD, 
DIANE

7831 E LANE 
DR

($264.93)
($145.82)
($30.00)
$440.75

313653726

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0078856547-
2023-2023-0000-00

Processed 
In Error

7/1/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28227

Adjustment < 
$100

0031829780 ECW1325 PENDING
DEBNAM, 
VALERIE

DEBNAM, 
VALERIE GAIL

7245 MCEWEN 
PLACE

($3.05)
($1.46)
$0.00
$4.51

313693113

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0031829780-2023-

Over 
Assessment

7/2/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28227

Adjustment < 
$100

0048443271 ZXE6332 PENDING
DEBNAM, 
VALERIE G

DEBNAM, 
VALERIE GAIL

7245 MCEWEN 
PL

($2.01)
($0.95)
$0.00
$2.96

314893263

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0048443271-2023-

Over 
Assessment

7/17/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28226

Adjustment 
>= $100

0078844129 LBZ4712 PENDING
GARASHZADA, 
GUNAY

GARASHZADA, 
GUNAY

GARASHZADE, 
SADAY

3103 
WESTNEDGE

APT 1133

($233.84)
($128.71)
($30.00)
$392.55

314999097

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0078844129-2023-

Over 
Assessment

7/18/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28226

Adjustment < 
$100

0078977390 LCX1838 PENDING
GOBER, 
NICHOLAS 
OLSON

GOBER, 
NICHOLAS 
OLSON

11037 
HARROWFIELD 
RD

($12.61)
($7.16)
$0.00
$19.77

313842693

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0078977390-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/3/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28269

Adjustment < 
$100

0065641289 CAP6324 PENDING
INMAN, HENRY 
RUTHERFORD 
III

INMAN, HENRY 
RUTHERFORD 
III

4400 
MACKINAC ST

($38.22)
($21.04)

$0.00
$59.26

315299133

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0065641289-2023-

Over 
Assessment

7/23/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28210

Adjustment < 
$100

0073152201 RCY4680 PENDING
JONES, ALESE 
KARI

JONES, ALESE 
KARI

4023 
MEADSTON LN

($38.11)
($20.98)

$0.00
$59.09

315281730

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0073152201-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/22/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28226

Adjustment 
>= $100

0073132300 ZS4606 PENDING
K & N 
LOGISTICS INC

K & N 
LOGISTICS INC

3605 HAMPTON 
MANOR DR

($185.22)
($101.95)

$0.00
$287.17

314781951

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0073132300-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/16/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28210

Adjustment < 
$100

0078736067 RHW5120 PENDING
KEIDER, 
STEPHEN 
MICHAEL

KEIDER, 
STEPHEN 
MICHAEL

7207 
BRYNHURST DR

($4.92)
($2.71)
$0.00
$7.63

313653690

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0078736067-
2023-2023-0000-00

SLVG or 
RBLT TTL

7/1/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28269

Adjustment < 
$100

0072046469 8S6257 PENDING
KINARD, 
RONALD EUGENE

KINARD, 
RONALD EUGENE

3501 WINSLOW 
DR

($19.07)
($10.50)

$0.00
$29.57

315298548

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0072046469-
2023-2023-0000-00

Damage 7/23/2024

TAMPA, FL 
33607

Adjustment 
>= $100

0059374124 FFV5297 PENDING
LASCARA, 
JAMES

LASCARA, 
JAMES PATRICK

1313 W GRACE 
ST.

($100.63)
($55.39)
($30.00)
$186.02

313842480

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0059374124-2023-

Military 7/3/2024



MECK TAX ($52.72) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($29.02) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($205.31) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($116.49) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($15.98) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($8.80) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($41.14) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($22.64) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($68.36) $0.00
CHARFD TAX ($12.66) $0.00
CHARLE TAX ($16.90) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($1.42) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($0.78) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($40.94) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($22.54) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($96.04) $0.00
MATT TAX ($54.10) $0.00
MATT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($18.22) ($0.91)
CHAR TAX ($10.04) ($0.50)
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($84.30) $0.00
MINTFD TAX ($10.47) $0.00
MINTLE TAX ($20.42) $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($17.51) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($9.64) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($17.52) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($9.65) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($35.65) $0.00
HUNT TAX ($13.26) $0.00
HUNT VEHICLE FEE $0.00 $0.00

Refund
MECK TAX ($5.46) $0.00
CHAR TAX ($3.10) $0.00
CHAR VEHICLE FEE ($30.00) $0.00

Refund
Refund Total

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28210

Adjustment < 
$100

0078844904 VDX3434 PENDINGLAU, WAN SZE LAU, WAN SZE
CHANG, 
DARRYL ALEX

4738 MOUNT 
ROYAL LN

($52.72)
($29.02)

$0.00
$81.74

315427011

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0078844904-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/24/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28227

Adjustment 
>= $100

0079150159 LDH1447 PENDING
LEGAMO, 
YONAS WASHE

LEGAMO, 
YONAS WASHE

YALEW, 
YENEWORK 
SOLOMON

8819 GRAY 
WILLOW RD

($205.31)
($116.49)
($30.00)
$351.80

314781993

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0079150159-2024-

Over 
Assessment

7/16/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0053116809 PAZ2611 PENDING
LEONARD, 
BETH PURVIS

LEONARD, 
BETH PURVIS

15717 
BALLANTYNE 
COUNTRY

CLUB DR

($15.98)
($8.80)
$0.00
$24.78

315554994

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0053116809-
2023-2023-0000-00

Mileage 7/25/2024

CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28277

Adjustment < 
$100

0073018926 JEJ2135 PENDING
LIM, ALEX 
HYEON

LIM, ALEX 
HYEON

6716 CORAL 
ROSE RD

($41.14)
($22.64)

$0.00
$63.78

315426942

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0073018926-2023-

Over 
Assessment

7/24/2024

($68.36)
($12.66)
($16.90)
$97.92

314782368

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0065905910-2023-

Over 
Assessment

7/16/2024
CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28278

Adjustment < 
$100

0065905910 KAB3429 PENDING

BE48866 PENDING

MECKLENBURG 
AMATEUR 
RADIO 
SOCIETY, INC.

MECKLENBURG 
AMATEUR 
RADIO 
SOCIETY, INC.

2425 PARK RD 
RM 023

MCCALL, 
GEORGE

MCCALL, 
GEORGE JESS

16615 HERE 
AT LAST LANE

($1.42)
($0.78)
$2.20

PERKINS, 
NICHOLAS

ZAAD GROUP 
LLC

PERKINS, 
NICHOLAS 
ALEXANDER JR

315 SUNDIAL 
LANE

APT L
CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28206

Adjustment < 
$100

0078968219 JHD9836 PENDING 314999247

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0078968219-2023-

209846374

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0078819095-
2023-2023-0000-00

Exempt 
Property

7/15/2024
CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28203

Adjustment < 
$100

0078819095

RINALDI, 
LEONARDO

RINALDI, 
LEONARDO

9333 JOINES 
DR

Mileage 7/18/2024

($40.94)
($22.54)

$0.00
$63.48

($96.04)
($54.10)

$0.00
$150.14

315554769

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0071187668-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/25/2024
MATTHEWS, NC 
28105

Adjustment 
>= $100

0071187668 KBR1147 PENDING

STEWART, 
BRYAN KEITH

STEWART, 
BRYAN KEITH

9536 BALES LN

($19.13)
($10.54)

$0.00
$29.67

313693134

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0072180325-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/2/2024
CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28273

Adjustment < 
$100

0072180325 KHL1622 PENDING
SARKODIE-
ADDO, FRANCIS

SARKODIE-
ADDO, FRANCIS

7115 
HERMISTON ST

($84.30)
($10.47)
($20.42)
$115.19

315426909

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0079234420-
2024-2024-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/24/2024
CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28227

Adjustment 
>= $100

0079234420 LCR1633 PENDING

TAYLOR, 
JAMES ALBERT

TAYLOR, 
JAMES ALBERT

1610 FULTON 
AVE

($17.51)
($9.64)
$0.00
$27.15

314534025

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0078928884-
2023-2023-0000-00

Over 
Assessment

7/12/2024
CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28234

Adjustment < 
$100

0078928884 9E3162 PENDING
TARRANT, 
KEVIN MONTEL

TARRANT, 
KEVIN MONTEL

PO BOX 34042

($17.52)
($9.65)
$0.00
$27.17

315299184

Refund Generated 
due to adjustment 
on Bill #0060960853-
2023-2023-0000-00

Damage 7/23/2024
CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28205

Adjustment < 
$100

0060960853 JCL9570 PENDING

WATAUGA 
COUNTY

THOMAS, 
MARTHA KNIGHT

842 WEST 
KING STREET

SUITE 21

($35.65)
($13.26)

$0.00
$48.91

315282309

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0078921461-2023-

Over 
Assessment

7/22/2024
HUNTERSVILLE, 
 NC 28078

Adjustment < 
$100

0078921461 BKP2732 PENDING
WALDRON, 
CHRISTOPHER 
EARL

WALDRON, 
CHRISTOPHER 
EARL

17115 
HAMPTON 
TRACE RD

$3149.30

($5.46)
($3.10)
($30.00)
$38.56

315299163

[AS0168] - Refund 
Generated due to 
adjustment on 
abstract # :    
0079216697-2024-

Change of 
County

7/23/2024
BOONE, NC 
28607

Adjustment < 
$100

0079216697 VEA8036 PENDING


