

North Carolina Vehicle Tax System

Pending Refund Report

Payee Name	Primary Owner Seco	ondary wner	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	Refund Type	Bill #	Plate Number	Status	Transaction #	Refund Description	Refund Reason	Create Date	Authorization Date	Tax Jurisdiction	Levy Type	Change	Interest Change	Total Change
BAUGUES, MARGARET SUE											Refund Generated				MECK	TAX	(\$69.07)	\$0.00	(\$69.07)
	BAUGUES, BAUGUE		9524 HIGHTOWER		HUNTERSVILLE,	Adjustment	0077530773	VDI FF16	PENDING	314534082	due to adjustment	Processed	7/12/2024		HUNT	TAX	(\$25.70)	\$0.00	(\$25.70)
	MARGARET SUE LLOYD		DAK ST		NC 28078	>= \$100	00//530//3	ADE2210	PENDING	314534062	on Bill #0077530773-	- In Error	//12/2024		HUNT	VEHICLE FEE	(\$20.00)	\$0.00	(\$20.00)
			DAK 31								2023-2023-0000-00							Refund	\$114.77
											Refund Generated				MECK	TAX	(\$76.57)	\$0.00	(\$76.57)
BYRD,	BYRD, TEYWONIA LASHALL	3	3123 N		CHARLOTTE, NC 28205	Adjustment >= \$100			PENDING		due to adjustment	Damage			CHAR	TAX	(\$42.15)	\$0.00	(\$42.15)
TEYWONIA			DAVIDSON ST	STE 301			0059347061	HFF/298		314999670	on Bill #0059347061-		7/18/2024		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LASHALL	LASHALL										2023-2023-0000-00							Refund	\$118.72
											[AS0168] - Retund				MECK	TAX	(\$176.75)	\$0.00	(\$176.75)
CABARRUS	WINSLOW,	_			CONCORD, NC	Adjustment					Generated due to	Change of	_ ,		CHAR	TAX	(\$97.29)	\$0.00	(\$97.29)
COUNTY	MARK PAUL	P	PO BOX 707		28026	>= \$100	0074661371	KJV1688	PENDING	315281727	adjustment on	County	7/22/2024		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00)
											abstract # : 0074661371-2023-						(+====)	Refund	\$304.04
											Refund Generated				MECK	TAX	(\$264.93)	\$0.00	(\$264.93)
CRAWFORD,	CRAWFORD,	7	7831 E LANE DR		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment					due to adjustment	Processed			CHAR	TAX	(\$145.82)	\$0.00	(\$145.82)
DIANE	DIANE				NC 28212	>= \$100	0078856547	VA1170	PENDING	313653726	on Bill #0078856547-		7/1/2024		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00)
						,					2023-2023-0000-00				CHAR	VEHICLE TEE	(\$30.00)	Refund	\$440.75
											[AS0168] - Refund				MECK	TAX	(\$3.05)	\$0.00	(\$3.05)
DEBNAM,	DEBNAM,	,	724E MCELIEN		CHARLOTTE, NC 28227	Adjustment < \$100					Generated due to	0ver			MINT	TAX	(\$1.46)	\$0.00	(\$1.46)
VALERIE	VALERIE GAIL		7245 MCEWEN PLACE				0031829780	ECW1325	PENDING	313693113	adjustment on	Assessment	7/2/2024		MINT	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
VALENIE	VALERIE GAIL	r									abstract # : 0031829780-2023- [AS0168] - Refund	Assessment			MINI	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00		\$4.51
															WE GIV		(40.04)	Refund	
					CHARLOTTE, NC 28227	Adjustment < \$100	0048443271	ZXE6332	PENDING	314893263	Generated due to adjustment on abstract #:	Over Assessment	7/17/2024		MECK	TAX	(\$2.01)	\$0.00	(\$2.01)
DEBNAM,	DEBNAM,		7245 MCEWEN PL												MINT	TAX	(\$0.95)	\$0.00	(\$0.95)
VALERIE G	VALERIE GAIL	P													MINT	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
											0048443271-2023- [AS0168] - Retund							Refund	\$2.96
GARASHZADA, GUNAY				APT 1133	CHARLOTTE, NC 28226	Adjustment >= \$100	0078844129	LBZ4712	PENDING	314999097	Generated due to		7/18/2024		MECK	TAX	(\$233.84)	\$0.00	(\$233.84)
	GARASHZADA, GARASH		3103								adjustment on Over				CHAR	TAX	(\$128.71)	\$0.00	(\$128.71)
	GUNAY SADAY	W	WESTNEDGE									Assessment			CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00)
																		Refund	\$392.55
GOBER, NICHOLAS OLSON	CODED		11037		CHARLOTTE, NC 28226	Adjustment <	0078977390	LCX1838	PENDING	313842693	on Bill #0078977390-	Over - Assessment	7/3/2024		MECK	TAX	(\$12.61)	\$0.00	(\$12.61)
	GOBER, NICHOLAS		HARROWFIELD RD												CHAR	TAX	(\$7.16)	\$0.00	(\$7.16)
	OLSON												7/3/2024		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	OLSON	"									2024-2024-0000-00							Refund	\$19.77
											[AS0168] - Retund				MECK	TAX	(\$38.22)	\$0.00	(\$38.22)
	INMAN, HENRY	4	4400 MACKINAC ST		CHARLOTTE, NC 28269	Adjustment < \$100	0065641289	CAP6324	PENDING	315299133	Generated due to adjustment on abstract #:	Over Assessment	7/23/2024	ı	CHAR	TAX	(\$21.04)	\$0.00	(\$21.04)
RUTHERFORD	RUTHERFORD III	MACK													CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
III	111										0065641289-2023-							Refund	\$59.26
											Refund Generated				MECK	TAX	(\$38.11)	\$0.00	(\$38.11)
JONES, ALESE KARI	JONES, ALESE	4	4023		CHARLOTTE, NC 28210	Adjustment < \$100	0073152201	. RCY4680	PENDING	315281730	due to adjustment on Bill #0073152201- 2023-2023-0000-00	Over - Assessment	7/22/2024		CHAR	TAX	(\$20.98)	\$0.00	(\$20.98)
	KARI		MEADSTON LN												CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
																	70.00	Refund	\$59.09
											Refund Generated				MECK	TAX	(\$185.22)	\$0.00	(\$185.22)
K & N LOGISTICS INC KEIDER, STEPHEN MICHAEL	K & N	3	3605 HAMPTON		CHARLOTTE, NC 28226	Adjustment >= \$100	0073132300	ZS4606			due to adjustment	0ver			CHAR	TAX	(\$103.22)	\$0.00	(\$101.95)
	LOGISTICS INC		MANOR DR						PENDING	314781951	on Bill #0073132300- 2023-2023-0000-00		7/16/2024		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00		\$0.00
	200231203 2.10											- Assessment			CHAR	VEHICLE TEE	\$0.00	Refund	\$287.17
															MECK	TAX	(\$4.92)	\$0.00	(\$4.92)
	KEIDER,	_	7207 BRYNHURST DR		CHARLOTTE, NC 28210	Adjustment < \$100		RHW5120			Refund Generated	SINC			CHAR	TAX			(\$2.71)
	STEPHEN						0078736067		PENDING	313653690	due to adjustment on Bill #0078736067-	SLVG or	7/1/2024		CHAR		(\$2.71)	\$0.00	\$0.00
	MICHAEL	l D									2023-2023-0000-00	- NOLI IIL			CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00		
																		Refund	\$7.63
KINARD, RONALD EUGENE			3501 WINSLOW DR		CHARLOTTE, NC 28269	Adjustment < \$100	0072046469	8S6257	PENDING		Refund Generated due to adjustment				MECK	TAX	(\$18.17)	(\$0.90)	(\$19.07)
	KINARD,									315298548		Damage	7/23/2024		CHAR	TAX	(\$10.00)	(\$0.50)	(\$10.50)
	KUNALD EUGENE	D									on Bill #0072046469-	-	, .,		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00		\$0.00
											2023-2023-0000-00							Refund	\$29.57
LASCARA, JAMES			1313 W GRACE	CE C	TAMPA, FL	Adjustment	0059374124	FFV5297	PENDING	313842480	[AS0168] - Refund Generated due to adjustment on abstract # : 0059374124-2023-		7/3/2024		MECK	TAX	(\$100.63)	\$0.00	(\$100.63)
	LASCARA,											Military			CHAR	TAX	(\$55.39)	\$0.00	(\$55.39)
	JAMES PATRICK	S	ST.		33607	>= \$100	00333/4124								CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00)
																		Refund	\$186.02

											00/921005/-2024-					Refund 1		\$3149.30
											0079216697-2024-					Refund		\$38.56
COUNTY	MARTHA KNIGHT		842 WEST KING STREET	SUITE 21	BOONE, NC 28607	Adjustment < \$100	0079216697	VEA8036	PENDING	315299163	Generated due to adjustment on abstract #:	Change of County	7/23/2024	CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00)
WATAUGA	THOMAS,												7/22/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$3.10)	\$0.00	(\$3.10)
CHRISTOPHER			HAMPTON TRACE RD		HUNTERSVILLE, NC 28078	Adjustment < \$100	0078921461	BKP2732	PENDING		adjustment on abstract # : 0078921461-2023- [AS0168] - Retund	Assessment		MECK	TAX	(\$5.46)	\$0.00	(\$5.46)
																Refund		\$48.91
	EARL												' ' ' ' ' '	HUNT	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	CHRISTOPHER									315282309		0ver	7/22/2024	HUNT	TAX	(\$13.26)	\$0.00	(\$13.26)
WALDRON,	WALDRON,		1610 FULTON AVE 17115		NC 28205	Adjustment < \$100	000000000		PENDING		[AS0168] - Retund Generated due to			MECK	TAX	(\$35.65)	\$0.00	(\$35.65)
											2023-2023-0000-00					Refund		\$27.17
JAMES ALBERT	JAMES ALBERT							JCL9570		315299184	on Bill #0060960853-		' ' '	CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TAYLOR,	TAYLOR,						0060960853				due to adjustment	Damage	7/23/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$9.65)	\$0.00	(\$9.65)
			PO BOX 34042		CHARLOTTE, NC 28234	Adjustment < \$100					Refund Generated			MECK	TAX	(\$17.52)	\$0.00	(\$17.52)
														w		Refund	40	\$27.15
VEATIN MONIET	KENTIN MONTEL										2023-2023-0000-00	Over - Assessment		CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TARRANT,	TARRANT, KEVIN MONTEL						0078928884	9E3162	PENDING	314534025	due to adjustment		7/12/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$9.64)	\$0.00	(\$9.64)
TADDANT	TARRANT				NC 28227	>= \$100			PENDING		Refund Generated	0	7/24/2024	MECK		(\$17.51)		
														MECH	TAX		\$0.00	(\$17.51)
							0079234420			315426909	on Bill #0079234420- 2024-2024-0000-00			HINILE	IAA	(\$20.42)	ው . ወቅ	\$115.19
BRYAN KEITH	BRYAN KEITH		9536 BALES LN					LCR1633						MINTLE	TAX	(\$20.42)	\$0.00	(\$20.42)
STEWART,	STEWART,				NC 28273	\$100					due to adjustment		7/2/2024	MINTFD	TAX	(\$10.47)	\$0.00	(\$10.47)
											Refund Generated			MECK	TAX	(\$84.30)	\$0.00	(\$84.30)
.,	.,		HERMISTON ST				0072180325	KHL1622			2023-2023-0000-00			CIAN	TENIZEEE TEE	Refund	40.00	\$29.67
	S ADDO, FRANCIS								PENDING	313693134	on Bill #0072180325-			CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SARKODIE-	SARKODIE-		7115		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <					due to adjustment	0ver		CHAR	TAX	(\$10.04)	(\$0.50)	(\$10.54)
					MATTHEWS, NC 28105	Adjustment >= \$100					2023-2023-0000-00 Refund Generated		7/25/2024	MECK	TAX	(\$18.22)	(\$0.91)	(\$19.13)
															72.12022 122	Refund	40.00	\$150.14
LEONARDO	LEONARDO		DR				0071187668	KBR1147	PENDING	315554769	on Bill #0071187668-			MATT	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
RINALDI,	RINALDI,		9333 JOINES								due to adjustment	0ver		MATT	TAX	(\$54.10)	\$0.00	(\$54.10)
					CHARLOTTE, NC 28206	\$100	0078968219	JHD9836	PENDING		0078968219-2023- Refund Generated			MECK	TAX	(\$96.04)	\$0.00	(\$96.04)
	AL	ALEXANDER JR														Refund		\$63.48
NICHOLAS		LEXANDER JR	LANE	AFI L						314999247	adjustment on abstract # :	Mileage	7/18/2024	CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PERKINS,		PERKINS, NICHOLAS	315 SUNDIAL	APT L		Adjustment <	0070060210	JUD0836	DENDING	314999247	Generated due to	Milenae	7/10/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$22.54)	\$0.00	(\$22.54)
JOCILII. INC.			RM 023		CHARLOTTE, NC 28203	Adjustment < \$100		BE48866	PENDING		on Bill #0078819095 2023-2023-0000-00 [AS0168] - Retund			MECK	TAX	(\$40.94)	\$0.00	(\$40.94)
	. SOCIETY. INC.											Property				Refund		\$2.20
AMATEUR RADIO	AMATEUR RADIO		2425 PARK RD				0078819095			209846374	due to adjustment	Exempt	7/15/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$0.78)	\$0.00	(\$0.78)
MECKLENBURG	MECKLENBURG		2425 0:57 5-		CHARLOTTE							F		MECK	TAX	(\$1.42)	\$0.00	(\$1.42)
											0065905910-2023- Retund Generated					Refund		\$97.92
GEORGE	GEORGE JESS		AT LAST LANE		NC 28278	\$100	0165065000	KAB3429	PENDING	314/82368	adjustment on abstract # :	Assessment	7/16/2024	CHARLE	TAX	(\$16.90)	\$0.00	(\$16.90)
MCCALL,	MCCALL,		16615 HERE		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0065005010	VAD2420	DENDING	314782368	Generated due to	0ver	7/16/2024	CHARFD	TAX	(\$12.66)	\$0.00	(\$12.66)
														MECK	TAX	(\$68.36)	\$0.00	(\$68.36)
HYEON											0073018926-2023- [AS0168] - Retund					Refund		\$63.78
	HYEON		ROSE RD		NC 28277	\$100	00/3018926	JEJ2135	PENDING	315426942	adjustment on abstract # :	Assessment	7/24/2024	CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LIM, ALEX	LIM, ALEX		6716 CORAL		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0073018926	1512125	PENDING	215426042	Generated due to	0ver	7/24/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$22.64)	\$0.00	(\$22.64)
			COUNTRY	CLUB DR	NC 28277						[AS0168] - Retund			MECK	TAX	(\$41.14)	\$0.00	(\$41.14)
											2023-2023-0000-00					Refund		\$24.78
BETH PURVIS	BETH PURVIS					\$100	0033110003	FAZZOII	FLINDING	313334334	on Bill #0053116809-	riffeage	7/23/2024	CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LEONARD,	LEONARD,		BALLANTYNE	CLUB DR	CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0053116809	PAZ2611	PENDING	315554994	due to adjustment	Mileage	7/25/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$8.80)	\$0.00	(\$8.80)
			15717								Refund Generated			MECK	TAX	(\$15.98)	\$0.00	(\$15.98)
											0079150159-2024-					Refund		\$351.80
YONAS WASHE		SOLOMON	WILLOW RD		NC 28227	>= \$100	20.7130133		. 2.151110	5151555	abstract # :	Assessment	., 20, 2024	CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	(\$30.00)	\$0.00	(\$30.00)
LEGAMO,	LEGAMO,	ENEWORK	8819 GRAY		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment	0079150159	LDH1447	PENDING	314781993	adjustment on	0ver	7/16/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$116.49)	\$0.00	(\$116.49)
	V	ALEW,									Generated due to			MECK	TAX	(\$205.31)	\$0.00	(\$205.31)
											2023-2023-0000-00 [AS0168] - Refund					Refund		\$81.74
LAU, WAN SZE	DA	ARRYL ALEX	ROYAL LN		NC 28210	\$100					on Bill #0078844904-	Assessment	., 27, 2027	CHAR	VEHICLE FEE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		HANG,	4738 MOUNT		CHARLOTTE,	Adjustment <	0078844904	VDX3434	PENDING	315427011	due to adjustment	0ver	7/24/2024	CHAR	TAX	(\$29.02)	\$0.00	(\$29.02)
											Refund Generated			MECK	TAX	(\$52.72)	\$0.00	(\$52.72)